Heatshrink RSXP Repair Sleeves
(For assistance with installation, refer RSXP - Installation Guide.pdf)
CONSTRUCTION:
• Manufactured from polyolefin, inner coated with
hot-melt adhesive.
• Provide fast and permanent repair and sealing
protection for power cables.
• High tensile strength, abrasion and corrosion

As Supplied (mm) After Recovery
 Standard
Length (mm)
Internal
Diameter (D)
Min
Wall Thickness
(W)
(±0.3)
Internal
Diameter (D)
Min
Wall Thickness
(W)
(±0.3)
RSXP-30/13 14 - 25 30 1.3 13 3.8 1200
RSXP-40/15 16 - 30 40 1.2 15 3.8 1200
RSXP-50/18 22 - 40 50 1.3 18 3.8 1200
RSXP-65/22 28 - 50 60 1.2 22 3.8 1200
RSXP-85/30 31 - 70 85 1.3 30 3.8 1200
RSXP-100/35 36 - 85 100 1.4 35 3.8 1200
RSXP-120/40 120 - 40 120 1.4 40 3.8 1000
TECHNCIAL DATA:
Property Test Method Standard Value
Tensile Strength ASTM-D-638 ≥ 12MPa
Elongation at Break ASTM-D-638 ≥ 300%